

MACC - 224 of 2016

Order No. 42 Dt. 29.04.2023

Today is fixed for PH.

Both parties file hazira .

No receipt of cost or affidavit in chief are filed.

Hence, Petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why this case shall not be dismissed.

To 24.07.2023 for s/c by Petitioner.