

**MACC- 224 of 2016**

Order No. 44 Dt. 17.10.2023,

Today is fixed for S/C ptn hearing.

Both parties file hazira.

P.O. is on leave. Case is adjourned.

To 30.01.2024 for S/C ptn hearing.