

MACC- 224 of 2016

Order No. 45 Dt. 30.01.2024.

Today is fixed for S/C ptn hearing.

Both parties files two separate petitions praying for time.

Prayers are allowed. Case is adjourned.

To 17.04.2024 for S/C ptn hearing.